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1 967,95
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15 924,22
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1 630,60
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7 924,72
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14 740,51
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6 330,12

787,18

11 044,64

68 593,34

10 515,82

2 443,66

1 971,16

Заборгованість станом на 01.09.2020р.

Басова Ольга Володимирівна

Бойко Юрій Вікторович

Вагін Олександр Арсентійович

Відділення НПУ в Луганській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Нотариусы

Гребінюк Олексій Вікторович

Даровська Наталія Миколаївна

Дергільова Нелля Миколаївна

Доброскокова Ганна Миколаївна

Галкін Сергій Анатолійович

Ганшин Володимир Олександрович

Герасимчук Вероніка Олександрівна

Глаговська Олена Вікторівна

Кулікова Яна Володимирівна

Лінькова Олена Петрівна

Короткевич Ольга Геннадіївна

Долгодушева Ольга Олегівна

Єпіфанцева Наталія Вікторівна

Жихар Валерій Миколайович

Жихар Надія Петрівна (пенсіонерка)

Жуков Олексій Михайлович 

Замарь Олена Олександрівна

Потапенко Ольга Василівна

Лопатенко Віктор В’ячеславович

Малахов Сергій Олексійович

Малахова Олена Олексіївна

Матвієвський Дмитро Володимирович

Мирошниченко Наталія Ігорівна

Михайловський Анатолій Тимофійович

Топчий Наталія Володимирівна

Федорова Олена Єніславівна

Харченко Олена Юріївна

Хрипун Микола Миколайович

Селегень Антоніна Борисівна

Сердюк Ніна Іванівна 

Скриннік Ірина Василівна

Сологубова Тетяна Іванівна

Тіхонова Лариса Володимирівна

Тіщенко Олександр Миколайович

Бутакова Ірина Георгіївна-ДНК

Власов Олексій В’ячеславович-ДНК

Часніков Олександр Вікторович

ДНК

Аббасов Ельмір Іскендерович-ДНК



4 967,12

2 443,80

787,20

9 920,24

8 823,68

2 942,34

974,12

10 324,66

7 089,30

5 390,24

6 972,14

6 972,14

240 359,36

Золотарьова Марина Павлівна-ДНК

Водолазька Тетяна Федорівна-ДНК

Гаврилова Олена Павлівна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Шенцев Володимир Володимирович-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Білоконова Олена Борисівна

Ковальов Анатолій Олексійович-ДНК

Кондратьєв Владислав Миколайович-ДНК

Кривошея Андрій Вікторович-ДНК

Меренков Юрій Вікторович-ДНК

Фесенко Олександр Миколайович-ДНК

Ченакал Олександр Євгенович-ДНК


